Ta
W Tournament:

Level 1 Fri, Nov 13

HomeTeam
#1  Hamilton
#1 Hartford
#2 Homestead
#2  Hortonville
#2 Hudson
#1  Kaukauna
#4  Marshfield

#2 Oconomowoc

Level2 Thu. Nov 19

#3 Germantown
#1 Hamilton
#1 Hartford

#2 Hudson

40
16
21

Forfeit

48

31
35
21
38

#3
#3

#4
#1
#3

#4
#2
#2
#4

2020 Boys Football - Division 1

PDF Version

AwayTeam
Waukesha North
West Bend West
Kettle Moraine
Germantown
D.C. Everest
Cedarburg
Menomonie

Watertown

Cedarburg
Homestead
Oconomowoc

Marshfield
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Forfeit
0

6

35

Forfeit

Forfeit

6

26

Level 1 Fri, Nov 13

#2
#2
#2
#1
#2
#1
#1
#1

HomeTeam

Brookfield East
Burlington

Franklin

Kenosha Bradford/Reuther
Marquette

Mukwonago

Muskego

Waukesha West

Level2 Thu, Nov 19

#2
#1
#1
#1

Marquette
Mukwonago
Muskego
Waukesha West

20
Forfeit
Forfeit

17

35
38
24

35
28
31
14

#3
#

(A}

#3
#4
#3

#3

#2

AwayTeam

Badger

Brookfield Central
Menomonee Falls
Oak Creek
Nicolet

Kenosha Indian Trail
Arrowhead

Waterford

Oak Creek
Brookfield Central
Menomonee Falls

Brookfield East

13

20
Forfeit
0

0

21

24


http://halftime.wiaawi.org/CustomApps/Tournaments/ScoreLists/PDF/2020%20Boys%20Football%20D1.pdf#zoom=135&page=1

